Datasheet Ref: CABLE SHROUD Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Armoured Cable Shroud
Product Type:
Cable Shroud
Application:
The shrouds are recommended to use with all cable glands to provide additional protection & enhance IP
rating of the Gland Termination.
Provide effective solution to weather and corrosion protection of a cable gland.
Code                              Description                                                                                           Pack Qty
APS16CW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 16mm CW-LSF                                                           4
APS20BW                      Armoured Cable Shroud 20mm BW                                                                   4
APS20CW                      Armoured Cable Shroud 20mm CW                                                                   4
APS20CW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 20mm CW-LSF                                                           4
APS25CW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 25mm CW-LSF                                                           4
APS32CW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 32mm CW-LSF                                                           4
APS40BW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 40mm BW-LSF                                                           4
APS40CW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 40mm CW-LSF                                                           4
APS50CWS-LSF            Armoured Cable Shroud 50mm CWS-LSF                                                        4
APS63BWS-LSF            Armoured Cable Shroud 63mm BWS-LSF                                                         4
APS75BWS-LSF            Armoured Cable Shroud 75mm BWS-LSF                                                         4
APS75CW-LSF              Armoured Cable Shroud 75mm CW-LSF                                                           4
APS75CWS-LSF           Armoured Cable Shroud 75mm CWS-LSF                                                         4